
 

South African Embassy at TUR 

2007  
Gothenburg, 22 - 25 March 

 

The South African Embassy will participate at the TUR Travel and Tourism 

Trade Fair in Gothenburg, on 22-25 March 2007. 

More than 20 companies from different sectors within the South African 

tourism industry will join us at the South African Pavilion, so don't miss the 

opportunity to meet with us at stand no A01:22! 

Opening hours of the Fair:  

 Thursday, 22 March: 09.00-18.00 (Trade only) 

 Friday, 23 March: 09.00-18.00 (Trade only) 

 Saturday, 24 March: 09.00-18.00 (Trade and Public) 

 Sunday, 25 March: 09.00-17.00 (Trade and Public) 

For more info about TUR, please see the official website at www.turfair.com. 

Exhibitors at the South African Pavilion A01:22: 

Name of company (booth no. 1-20) Contact person and e-mail 

Buffalo City Municipality (18)  

www.buffalocity.gov.za 

Darby Gounden  

darbyg@buffalocity.gov.za 

Cape Country Routes (19)  

www.capecountryroutes.com 

Kitty Snyman  

ccrsa@telkomsa.net 

Cape Rainbow Tours & Abitur (17)  

www.caperainbow.com 

Roger Johansson  

rj.saro@telia.com 

Cape Town Pass (9) 

www.thecapetownpass.co.za 

Ulf Hansen  

ulf.hansen@hansen.se 

CC Africa (11)  

www.ccafrica.com 

Eva Stenmarck  

eva.travelmarketing@telia.com 

Credo Travel Marketing (4)  

www.credotm.fi 

Carlos Leite-Ferraz  

carlos@credotm.fi 

Far and Wide Tours (16)  

www.farandwidetours.com 

Peter Smulik  

smulik@worldonline.co.za 

Into Africa (12)  Nick Buckland  
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www.intoafrica.com nick@intoafrica.co.za 

Nomad Adventure Tours (20)  

www.nomadafrica.co.za 

Vashti van Bodegom  

marketing@nomadtours.co.za 

Portfolio Collection (15)  

www.portfoliocollection.com 

Brad Bennetts  

brad@africacollection.com 

Propel Africa (14)  

www.propelafrica.com 

Pernilla Landstedt  

pernilla@propelafrica.com 

Rovos Rail (3)  

www.rovos.co.za 

Heike Gerntholz  

heike@rovos.co.za 

South African Airways (main counter)  

www.flysaa.com 

Julian Blair  

jb@saa.dk 

South African Embassy (main counter) 

www.southafrica.se 

Frank Steyn, Susanna Ahlqvist  

info.saemb.swe@telia.com 

Sun International (13)  

www.suninternational.com 

Oliver Braun  

obraun@suninternational.de 

SW Africa (2)  

www.swafrica.co.za 

Denise Tanguy  

denise@swafrica.co.za 

Table Mountain Lodge (7)  

www.tablemountainlodge.co.za 

Di Dagh  

tml@iafrica.com 

Thanda Private Game Reserve (8)  

www.thanda.co.za 

Wayne Neath  

wayne.neath@thanda.co.za 

The Africa Café (10)  

www.africacafe.co.za 

Remo Belluco  

res_africafe@iafrica.com 

The Mantis Collection & Steenberg Hotel (1)  

www.mantiscollection.com 

John Auren  

john.auren@mantiscollection.com 

Travel e-Sense (5)  

www.travelesense.com 

Paddington Tucker  

paddington@travelesense.com 

Your Africa (6)  

www.yourafrica.co.za 

Monika Schultz  

monika@yourafrica.co.za 

NB. Representatives of the Swedish tourism trade wishing to make an appointment 

with a co-exhibitor, should contact the company directly through the above contact details. 

 

Swedish tour operators exhibiting on the public days only, Saturday-Sunday 

24-25 March: 

Name of company (booth no.) Website 

Bickley House (14) www.bickleyhouse.com 

Hello Africa (Saturday only; 6) www.helloafrica.se 
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Jambo Tours (11) www.jambotours.se 

Kuoni Travel (9) www.kuoni.se 

Out of Bounds Golfresor (12) www.outofbounds.se 

Sydafrikaresor (1) www.sydafrikaresor.se 

Thabela Travel (13) www.thabelatravel.com 

Tour Africa (5) www.tourafrica.nu 

Winbergs Resebyrå (Sunday only; 6) www.winbergtravel.se 
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